THANK YOU VOLUNTEERS

LONG’S PARK
ART FESTIVAL
2025

THAT FITS YOUR LIFE

The Long's Park Art Festival is proudly presented by the
Long’s Park Amphitheater Foundation. For over 60 years,
outstanding cultural programming has been brought to our
community through the tireless work of our Board of
Directors and hundreds of volunteers. With your support, The
Foundation presented twelve free summer concerts on the
iconic Amphitheater stage this year. We now welcome you
once again to our beautiful park for the award-winning Art
Festival. We do hope you enjoy your visit.

ART FESTIVAL SPONSORS
CITADEL CREDIT UNION

Welcome Center

DISCOVER LANCASTER
Kid's Art Tent

ELIANCE HEALTH SOLUTIONS

Bistro Sponsor

FERREE FOUNDATION
Emerging Artist Sponsor

LANCASTER ASPHALT
Art Enthusiast
LANCASTER COUNTRY DAY T i oo, Pesden
Kids' Art Tent Sponsor ' ; :
MERRILL/BANK OF AMERICA Rick Faulkner & Colin Cook And.rew.LeFever, Esq., Vice President
Art Festival Sponsor Welcome Center: Julie Beittel, Rick Martin; Chairs Emily Jilka, Board Treasurer

Raffle Art Gallery: Debbie Sigel, Mary Falardeau-Jacobs, Joyce Hostetler, Board Secretary

PENN MEDICINE/LANCASTER GENERAL Deb Goodhart; Chairs

Art Festival Sponsor : i i
. Ambience: Janice Henry; Chair Colin Cook David I._yon, Emeritus
WGAL, CHANNEL 8 : L : etk [l i Ben Michaels
] Pubs: Jenn Efinger, Tim Efinger; Chairs
Media Sponsor Bistro: Barb Kurtz; Chair Janice Henry, Emeritus  Dave Wauls
FESTIVAL SPONSORS Emer .in Artists: P'hoebe Gilman; Chair Tony Kirchner Randy Weidner
Clark Associates Miller's Ale House Need Logo ging ) . ! : Rick Kurtz Frank Shaub, Emeritus
Fi . . Volunteer Coordinator: Chris Paul; Co-Chair
ig Industries OakTree Outdoor Advertising . . ) ) . SlFee Lz
Vel Praial Oregon Dairy Exhibitor Services: Stephanie Hendricks; Chair
Herr's Snacks Penn Waste and Linda Bruce; Co-Chair
Hess's Fruit Farm Stauffers of Kissel Hill Ambassadors: Andrew LeFever, Chair THANK YOU TO THE CITY OF LANCASTER
Jimmy Juice/Horse Hollow Distillery  Susquehanna Glass Kids’ Art Tent: Ayla West, Chair e Deee Saeee
el s Pl s Gate Ch?ir: Dan_H_a” . Deb Berkoski & the Long’s Park Service Crew
May, Herr & Grosh Attorneys WXPN Foundation Administrator: Kathy Hainley City of Lancaster Police & Fire Departments

Messicks’s Rentals Y&S Candy/Hershey
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WELCOME

CERAMICS

Bechert, Dana

Chen, Dwo Wen

Cho, Michael
Greenheck, Ryan
Heckendorn, Lana
Jarjour, Bashar & Roula
Jeselskis, Paul

Kang, Aya

Kollgaard, Isa
Maciocha, Katie

Park, Sang
Paskiewicz, Stephanie
Raasch, Jeffrey
Reiver, Marcia

Smith, Andy

Sullivan, Timothy
Uchytil, Reiko

Yoder, Royce
Zolandz, Lisa

DIGITAL ART

Cremeans, JBird

DRAWING
Gratkowski, Donna
Markloff, Laura
Moger, Kristin
Nenazhivina, Olga
Wommack, R. Michael

EMERGING ARTISTS
Brown, Stephanie
Brown, Taylor
Dell, Regina
Dudley, Holly
Hess, Michelle
Kenny, Michael
Marsh, Shalya
Morse, Leah
Pallas, Morgan
Rose, Mika
Schubert, Emily
Welty, Brenda
Yocom, Nina

FIBER-DECORATIVE
Burgos, Bixa
Doucette, Linda
Garris, Sandi

Simcoe, Annie

FIBER-WEARABLE
Benjamin, Camille
Harrington, Janey
Joy, Jessica
Litchfield, Kathy
London, Sharon
Miller, Sandra
Mock, Erika
O’Rourke, Enid Kate
Rudoy, Shekina

BOOTH
337
215
95

99

21

345
56
24
34
353
103
330
208
107
283
112
90
63

222

13
26
61
19
41

249
250
258
255
252
247
256
257
248
254
251
253
259

68
260
108

349
265
207
339
276
354
67

347
281

CITY/STATE

Conestoga, PA
Providence, RI
Allentown, PA
Spring City, PA
Carlisle, PA
Shippensburg, PA
Michigan City, IN
Toledo, OH
Nazareth, PA
Washington, DC
Highland Mills, NY
Crownsville, MD
Milwaukee, WI
Rosemont, PA
Marshville, NC
Marietta, GA
Grimes, |A
Lederach, PA
Manassas, VA

Huntington, WV

Sparta, NJ
Zionsville, PA
Gap, PA
Edgewater, NJ
Langhorne, PA

Philadelphia, Pa
Perry Hall, MD
North East, MD
Browns Mills, NJ
Lancaster, PA
Pottstown, PA
Morgantown, WV
Lancaster, PA
Lebanon, PA
Waynesboro, VA
West Charleston, VT
York, PA

West Chester, PA

Philadelphia, PA
Millville, PA

State College, PA
Deep Creek Lake, MD

Putnam, CT
Bellefontaine, OH
Beacon, NY
Warwick, MA
Saugerties, NY
West Chester, PA
Hawthorne, WI
Manakin Sabot, VA
Princeton, NJ

Tesnakis, Kathleen
Vitello, Jeri

FUNCTIONAL ART
Moore, Tom & Lucy
Reuling, Ginger
Sanford, R. C.
Simons, Jonathan

FURNITURE
Brosious, Zachary
Handler, Peter
Landis, John
Smith, Brad
Sterling, John

GLASS
Benyosef, David
Brucker, Stephen
Carmen, Marc
Corrie, Chris
Hronich, Scott
Mikula, Michael
Nelson, Stephen
Polk, Danny
Prohaska, Nolan
Sigwarth, Douglas & Renee

JEWLERY-NON PRECIOUS
Abrams, Debra
Hassler, Sarah
Hemmerling, Janeth
Horan, Megan
Kramer, Annette
Landers, Liz
Lombard, Dawn
Rawson, Marjorie
Rosner, Brienne
Verrusio, Connie

JEWLERY-PRECIOUS
Albee, Jacob
Alexander, Michael
Anderson, Britt
Berry, Scott

Bolz, Patty

Carson, Theresa
Donovan, Sharon
Fletcher, Denise
Hachey, Hilary
Hampton, Melissa
Izzi, Thea
Jerman-Melka, Julie
Kite, Frances
LeVett, Michele
Lis, Zenia

Macsai, Aaron
Mayadas, Ayesha
Mcleod, Jason
Melnick, David
Nelson, Barbara
Neszmelyi-Romano,
Adrienne

Peltzman, Sue
Sutton, Eileen

287
49

311
359
270
266

211
235
101
92

230

14
27-28
16
245
212
204
241
239
234

275
22
10
224
38
356

328
226
94

348
316
209
76

322
40

111
216
106
66

210
35

272
233
320
271
240
237
96

109
33

213
315

Troy, NY
Bremen, IN

Anniston, AL
Berryville, VA
Strongsville, OH
Kempton, PA

Watsontown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Skillman, NJ
Worcester, PA
Millmont, PA

Somerville, MA
Syracuse, NY
Rahway, NJ
Monticello, IL
Malta, NY
Cleveland, OH
Shillington, PA
Bernville, PA
Somerset, WI
River Falls, WI

New Paltz, NY

San Francisco, CA
Hilliard, OH
Raleigh, NC
Reston, VA
Brooklyn, NY
Mildford, PA
Beaufort, NC
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Highland, NY

Burlington, VT
New York, NY
Raleigh, NC

Ann Arbor, Ml
Camden, ME
Baltimore, MD
Ann Arbor, MI
Allen, TX
Baltimore, MD
Saint Louis, MO
Cranston, RI
Calumet, Ml
Morton Grove, IL
Durham, NC
Broadview Heights, OH
Morton Grove, IL
Southfield, MA
Charlottesville, VA
New York, NY
St. Charles, IL
North Wales, PA

Elkins Park, PA
Havertown, PA

Werner, Wayne
Zeh, Stephen &
Tamberlaine
Zoschke, Wendy

LEATHER
Bower, Marvin
Gil, Jorge
Herold, Randall
Knarr, Julianna
Thomas, Shawn

METAL

Andrews, Patrick
Duval, Kevin
Miree, Royal
Mosier, James
Naftzger, Matthew
Seeman, Chris
Vaughn, Cathy

MIXED MEDIA-2D
Rosner, Brienne
Austin, Sally

Barch, Nancy

Diana, Deborah
Dzhanibekova, Inna
Fontaine, Sue

French, Diane

Grande, Donna
Hofacker, Ila Catherine
Hofmann, Marirosa
Landolina, Tony
Meyer, Kipley
Sedmark Engel, Sandra
Seeman, Diane
Shelley, Lynnette

MIXED MEDIA-3D
Agnello, Lawrence
Epstein, Rick
Moffatt, Mary-Lynne
Zoschke, Marc

PAINTING- ACRYLIC/0IL

Brehm, Stephen
Brinser, Jill
Cantwell, William
Chattoraj, Kathy
Colsher, Catherine
Curchin, Chris
Davis, Ruth Odile
Gherardi, Bob
Gilman, Phoebe
Gudis, Annie
Harris, Phillip
Helfant-Frye Andi
Hobbs, William
Ke, Baoming
Ladd, Jessica
Lee, Letitia

Lee, Ning

Maurer, John
McCarthy, William

336
323

268

273
89
45
55
351

80
74
243
87
219
85
39

226
104
100
47
313
58
285
77
42
31
12
203
110
86
232

48

355
236
269

343
59
225
317
278
18
84
50
338
44
73
20
70
71
62
57
29
201
325

Havre De Drace, MD
Temple, ME

Springfield, IL

Boonsboro, MD
Richfield Springs, NY
Davenport Center, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Belton, TX

Goldvein, VA
Wilmington, NC
Birmingham, AL
Ballston Lake, NY
Pittsburg, PA
Cincinnati, OH
Richmond, VA

Dingmans Ferry, PA
Carrollton, GA
Clifton Heights, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Flemington, NJ
Lake Pleasant, MA
St. Augustine, FL
Montclair, NJ
Columbus, OH
Atlanta, GA
Pittsburgh, PA
Clarkston, GA
Baltimore, MD
Cincinnati, OH
Ambler, PA

Amityville, NY
Westfield, MA
Souderton, PA
Springfield, IL

Leola, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Port St. Lucie, FL
Greenwich, CT
Sinking Springs, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Harwich, MA
Stewartsville, NJ
Lancaster, PA
Chevy Chase, MD
Pawleys Island, SC
Virginia Beach, VA
Pen Argyl, PA
Corona, NY
Cookeville, TN
Bethesda, MD
Monroe, NJ

St. Petersburg, FL
Hamden, CT

Moss, Leanne

Pla, Damon
Preston, Larry
Randolph, Lydia
Ray, Marisa

Sacco, Kerry
Schaller, Jeff
Singer, Phill

Wach, Holly
Wheeler, Stephen
Whitback, James
Wommack, R. Michael
Yu, Zu

Zhou, Jie
PAINTING- WATERCOLOR
Feng, ZL

Flowers, Robert
Jacobs, Joe
Jamison, Amy
Mountford, Keith
Palser, Beth
Redfern, Gwendolyn

PHOTOGRAPHY

Anderson, Joel
Darrow, Susan
Evangelista, James
Hartung, John
Moore, Jay
Pembroke, Gene
Roderick, Craig
Scott, Jana

PRINTMAKING

Colsher, Catherine
Morgan, David
Wilder, Laura

SCULPTURE

Holt, Keith

Horn, Tom

Leavell, Matthew
Lehman, Bob
Rogers, Dale

Tardy, Lewis
Turjanski-Villard, Lila
Urruty, Joel

Wertz, Robert

UPCYCLE, CREATIVE REUSE

Bates, Marcy
Bruhn, Suzanne

WooD

Alburger, William

Earley, Michael

Favors, Nathan & Mariella
Gavin, Jack

Lentz, Ronald

Levine, Steven B.
McGlone, Danny
McNally, Bob

Zeh, Stephen

214

332
105
23
327
98
284
220
334
97
41
227
205

11
238
264
46
36
282
340

262
352

357
69
60
32
82

278
280
217

72
43

15

200
288
S8
314
318

30
37

289
319

223

25

229
261
323

Windsor, VA
Dagsboro, DE
Plainfield, MA
Mentone, AL
Knoxville, TN
Lancaster, PA
Downingtown, PA
New Britain, PA
Pawtucket, RI
Aurora, IN
Montague, MA
Langhorne, PA
Redding, CT
Kingwood, TX

Radford, VA
Summerfield, NC
Dallastown, PA
Warrenton, MO
Yardley, PA
Oxford, PA
Raleigh, NC

Lykens, PA
Rockville, MD
Coatesville, PA
Clearwater, FL
Ellicott City, MD
Philadelphia, PA
Jasper, AL
Lemont, PA

Sinking Spring, PA
Bath, ME
Rochester, NY

Forest Hill, MD
Emmaus, PA

Lititz, PA

Melbourne Beach, FL
Haverhill, MA
Mattawan, Ml
Yorktown Heights, NY
Hickory, NC
Mechanicsburg, PA

Industry, PA
Newmanstown, PA

Barto, PA
Angier, NC
Bakersville, NC
Brooklyn, NY
Midlothian, VA
Dayton, NJ
Halifax, PA
Rockaway, NJ
Temple, ME



